Sliding Door Hardware Solutions
Soft Close Roller Sets & Sliding Tracks
2
Product Range Overview
•	 Soft close roller sets for wooden sliding doors
•	 Single and double soft close configurations
•	 Load capacities up to 120 kg
•	 Anodized aluminium sliding tracks in standard lengths

Sliding Tracks
4
Ordering Information
Soft Close Roller Sets
Sliding Tracks
AB-SL-SC-S-100-PL Single soft close roller set, maximum door weight 100kg
AB-SL-SC-S-120-PL Single soft close roller set, maximum door weight 120kg
AB-SL-SC-D-100-PL Double soft close roller set, maximum door weight 100kg
AB-SL-SC-D-120-PL Double soft close roller set, maximum door weight 120kg
AB-SL-TR-2000-AN Sliding track, anodized silver, 2000mm length
AB-SL-TR-3000-AN Sliding track, anodized silver, 3000mm length
Installation & Compatibility
•	 Suitable for wooden sliding doors
•	 Compatible with ASSA ABLOY sliding door lock solutions
•	 Designed for standard architectural door configurations